BRITISH COLUMBIA
ARTS COUNCIL

ARTS INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM RECIPIENTS
FY2022/23

2 Rivers Remix Society

221A

Abbotsford Arts Council

African Descent Society British Columbia
ALFA Guild

Allegra Chamber Orchestra

Arts Club Theatre Company

Arts Council of Ladysmith and District
Arts Council of the Central Okanagan
Artspeak Gallery

Aventa Ensemble

Ballet Kelowna

Ballet Victoria

Bard on the Beach Shakespeare Festival
BC Movement Arts Society

BC Museums Association

BCA Society

Blackout Art Society

Bulkley Valley Museum

C.R.A.F.T./ gqwicCiAma

CADA/West

Canadian College of Performing Arts
Capitol Theatre Restoration Society
Caravan Farm Theatre

Chilliwack Arts & Cultural Centre Society
Chinese Canadian Museum

CineVic Society of Independent Filmmakers
Community Arts Council of Vancouver
Cowichan Public Art Gallery Society
Craft Council of British Columbia
Cranbrook and District Arts Council
Cranbrook History Centre
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BRITISH
COLUMBIA

$40,000
$250,000
$5,000
$40,000
$75,000
$25,000
$40,000
$25,000
$40,000
$12,712
$22,214
$12,973
$16,000
$46,000
$5,800
$37,561
$250,000
$25,000
$22,288
$25,000
$20,000
$35,100
$40,000
$250,000
$29,902
$250,000
$40,000
$21,375
$32,143
$19,039
$126,877
$13,427



Cultural Land Trust

Deer Crossing The Art Farm

Dumb Instrument Dance Society
Eastside Arts Society

Esquimalt Community Arts Hub
Federation of British Columbia Writers
Fernie and District Arts Council
Firehall Arts Centre

Flying Arrow Productions

Gabriola Arts Council

Gallery 2 - Grand Forks Art Gallery
Gallery Gachet

Gibsons Public Art Gallery
Hancock House Publishers

Helm Studios

Heritage Abbotsford Society
Historic Joy Kogawa House Society
Island Mountain Arts

Kaatza Historical Society
Kamloops Film Society

Kamloops Symphony Orchestra
Kay Meek Arts Centre

L' Alliance Francaise de Vancouver
La Société francophone de Victoria
Langley Arts Council

Langley Centennial Museum
Lillooet District Historical Society
Lions Gate Chorus

Little Mountain Gallery

Living With The Land Society
Mackenzie Community Arts Centre
Massey Theatre Society

Métis Nation British Columbia
Mission Arts Council

Mission Folk Music Festival Society
Nanaimo Art Gallery

Nelson and District Museum, Archives, Art Gallery and Historical

Society

Nelson Civic Theatre Society (The Civic Theatre)

$250,000
$25,000
$37,200
$75,000
$70,000
$17,066
$21,000
$40,000
$64,449
$3,700
$19,800
$800
$18,000
$65,000
$10,125
$250,000
$250,000
$57,500
$13,160
$25,000
$40,000
$34,753
$40,000
$250,000
$3,999
$40,000
$10,800
$37,935
$125,000
$50,000
$19,755
$206,670
$100,000
$15,000
$28,035
$25,000
$99,000

$40,000



Nicola Valley Arts Council (NVCAC)
Okanagan Screen Arts Society

Old Massett Village Council

Omineca Arts Centre

Open Space

Other Sights for Artists' Projects

Out Innerspace Dance Theatre

Pacific Opera Victoria

Pender Harbour Music Society

Penticton & District Community Arts Council
Penticton Academy of Music & Dramatic Arts
Penticton Art Gallery

Phoenix Theatre

Prince George Conservatory of Music

Prince George Potters' Guild

PRISMA

Quesnel and District Community Arts Council
Renascence Arts and Sustainabilty Society- Tiny Lights Festival

Richmond Gateway Theatre Society
Richmond Museum Society

Rossland Museum & Discovery Centre
Rumble Theatre

Salmon Arm Folk Music Society

Sanjh Foundation

Savage Production Society

Shuswap Theatre

Sid Williams Theatre Society

Sidney Museum

Squamish Lil'wat Cultural Centre
Suddenly Dance Theatre

Summerland Museum and Archives Society
Sunset Theatre Society

Sunshine Coast Festival of the Written Arts
Surrey Art Gallery

The Belfry Theatre

The Cinematheque

The Exploration Place

The Hearth

The Other Guise Theatre Society
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$27,660
$40,000
$250,000
$67,100
$250,000
$175,000
$40,000
$40,000
$15,500
$15,000
$9,166
$40,000
$35,776
$24,595
$24,437
$39,944
$25,000
$189,000
$14,867
$8,000
$25,000
$35,523
$221,250
$39,736
$40,000
$25,000
$250,000
$22,500
$250,000
$40,000
$25,000
$16,000
$28,500
$70,300
$128,891
$65,000
$30,000
$40,000
$250,000



The Polygon Gallery

The Reach Gallery Museum

The Vancouver Maritime Museum
Theatre SKAM

TLUU XAADA NAAY Society (TXN)
Tofino Arts Council

Townsite Jazz Festival

UBC Okanagan Art Gallery
Unicorn Support Services

Urban Ink Productions

Valley Echoes Chorus Society
Valley Youth Fiddlers

Vancouver Art Gallery

Vancouver Creative Space Society
Vancouver International Film Festival
Vancouver Metal Arts Association
Vancouver Native Housing Society
Vancouver Poetry House
Vancouver Symphony Orchestra
Vancouver Writers Fest

Vernon & District Performing Arts Centre Society
Victoria Conservatory of Music
Vines Art Festival

West Shore Arts Council

Western Canada Theatre

Western Gold Theatre
Wonderheads Theatre Society

TOTAL FUNDING
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$88,830
$40,000
$25,000
$40,000
$250,000
$24,000
$40,000
$21,150
$20,250
$37,319
$22,688
$6,750
$2,140
$30,000
$250,000
$25,000
$36,000
$2,000
$16,636
$25,000
$40,000
$25,705
$33,831
$25,000
$40,000
$31,500
$4,350

$8,509,052



