

ARTS INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM RECIPIENTS FY2022/23

2 Rivers Remix Society	\$40,000
221A	\$250,000
Abbotsford Arts Council	\$5,000
African Descent Society British Columbia	\$40,000
ALFA Guild	\$75,000
Allegra Chamber Orchestra	\$25,000
Arts Club Theatre Company	\$40,000
Arts Council of Ladysmith and District	\$25,000
Arts Council of the Central Okanagan	\$40,000
Artspeak Gallery	\$12,712
Aventa Ensemble	\$22,214
Ballet Kelowna	\$12,973
Ballet Victoria	\$16,000
Bard on the Beach Shakespeare Festival	\$46,000
BC Movement Arts Society	\$5,800
BC Museums Association	\$37,561
BCA Society	\$250,000
Blackout Art Society	\$25,000
Bulkley Valley Museum	\$22,288
C.R.A.F.T. / qwicčiλma	\$25,000
CADA/West	\$20,000
Canadian College of Performing Arts	\$35,100
Capitol Theatre Restoration Society	\$40,000
Caravan Farm Theatre	\$250,000
Chilliwack Arts & Cultural Centre Society	\$29,902
Chinese Canadian Museum	\$250,000
CineVic Society of Independent Filmmakers	\$40,000
Community Arts Council of Vancouver	\$21,375
Cowichan Public Art Gallery Society	\$32,143
Craft Council of British Columbia	\$19,039
Cranbrook and District Arts Council	\$126,877
Cranbrook History Centre	\$13,427

Cultural Land Trust	\$250,000
Deer Crossing The Art Farm	\$25,000
Dumb Instrument Dance Society	\$37,200
Eastside Arts Society	\$75,000
Esquimalt Community Arts Hub	\$70,000
Federation of British Columbia Writers	\$17,066
Fernie and District Arts Council	\$21,000
Firehall Arts Centre	\$40,000
Flying Arrow Productions	\$64,449
Gabriola Arts Council	\$3,700
Gallery 2 - Grand Forks Art Gallery	\$19,800
Gallery Gachet	\$800
Gibsons Public Art Gallery	\$18,000
Hancock House Publishers	\$65,000
Helm Studios	\$10,125
Heritage Abbotsford Society	\$250,000
Historic Joy Kogawa House Society	\$250,000
Island Mountain Arts	\$57,500
Kaatza Historical Society	\$13,160
Kamloops Film Society	\$25,000
Kamloops Symphony Orchestra	\$40,000
Kay Meek Arts Centre	\$34,753
L' Alliance Française de Vancouver	\$40,000
La Société francophone de Victoria	\$250,000
Langley Arts Council	\$3,999
Langley Centennial Museum	\$40,000
Lillooet District Historical Society	\$10,800
Lions Gate Chorus	\$37,935
Little Mountain Gallery	\$125,000
Living With The Land Society	\$50,000
Mackenzie Community Arts Centre	\$19,755
Massey Theatre Society	\$206,670
Métis Nation British Columbia	\$100,000
Mission Arts Council	\$15,000
Mission Folk Music Festival Society	\$28,035
Nanaimo Art Gallery	\$25,000
Nelson and District Museum, Archives, Art Gallery and Historical	\$99,000
Society	
Nelson Civic Theatre Society (The Civic Theatre)	\$40,000

Nicola Valley Arts Council (NVCAC)	\$27,660
Okanagan Screen Arts Society	\$40,000
Old Massett Village Council	\$250,000
Omineca Arts Centre	\$67,100
Open Space	\$250,000
Other Sights for Artists' Projects	\$175,000
Out Innerspace Dance Theatre	\$40,000
Pacific Opera Victoria	\$40,000
Pender Harbour Music Society	\$15,500
Penticton & District Community Arts Council	\$15,000
Penticton Academy of Music & Dramatic Arts	\$9,166
Penticton Art Gallery	\$40,000
Phoenix Theatre	\$35,776
Prince George Conservatory of Music	\$24,595
Prince George Potters' Guild	\$24,437
PRISMA	\$39,944
Quesnel and District Community Arts Council	\$25,000
Renascence Arts and Sustainabilty Society- Tiny Lights Festival	\$189,000
Richmond Gateway Theatre Society	\$14,867
Richmond Museum Society	\$8,000
Rossland Museum & Discovery Centre	\$25,000
Rumble Theatre	\$35,523
Salmon Arm Folk Music Society	\$221,250
Sanjh Foundation	\$39,736
Savage Production Society	\$40,000
Shuswap Theatre	\$25,000
Sid Williams Theatre Society	\$250,000
Sidney Museum	\$22,500
Squamish Lil'wat Cultural Centre	\$250,000
Suddenly Dance Theatre	\$40,000
Summerland Museum and Archives Society	\$25,000
Sunset Theatre Society	\$16,000
Sunshine Coast Festival of the Written Arts	\$28,500
Surrey Art Gallery	\$70,300
The Belfry Theatre	\$128,891
The Cinematheque	\$65,000
The Exploration Place	\$30,000
The Hearth	\$40,000
The Other Guise Theatre Society	\$250,000

The Polygon Gallery	\$88,830
The Reach Gallery Museum	\$40,000
The Vancouver Maritime Museum	\$25,000
Theatre SKAM	\$40,000
TLUU XAADA NAAY Society (TXN)	\$250,000
Tofino Arts Council	\$24,000
Townsite Jazz Festival	\$40,000
UBC Okanagan Art Gallery	\$21,150
Unicorn Support Services	\$20,250
Urban Ink Productions	\$37,319
Valley Echoes Chorus Society	\$22,688
Valley Youth Fiddlers	\$6,750
Vancouver Art Gallery	\$2,140
Vancouver Creative Space Society	\$30,000
Vancouver International Film Festival	\$250,000
Vancouver Metal Arts Association	\$25,000
Vancouver Native Housing Society	\$36,000
Vancouver Poetry House	\$2,000
Vancouver Symphony Orchestra	\$16,636
Vancouver Writers Fest	\$25,000
Vernon & District Performing Arts Centre Society	\$40,000
Victoria Conservatory of Music	\$25,705
Vines Art Festival	\$33,831
West Shore Arts Council	\$25,000
Western Canada Theatre	\$40,000
Western Gold Theatre	\$31,500
Wonderheads Theatre Society	\$4,350

TOTAL FUNDING \$8,509,052